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Allergens

ltem Milk  Tapioca Starch Peanuts Tree Nuts

Siganture Series

lcy Grass Jelly Signature (340 cal) ]

Double Taro Signature (530 cal) @] ]

lcy Taro Ball Signature (720 cal) @] ]
Shaved Ice Signature (M: 1285/L.:1985 cal) &) ] @ «
Hot Grass Jelly Soup Signature (585 cal) @]

Hot Red Bean Soup Signature (735 cal) @]

Create your Own

Icy Grass Jelly Base (795 cal)

Icy Taro Ball Base (300 cal) ]

Shaved Ice Base (475 cal) @] @]
Hot Red Bean Soup Base (260 cal) &)

Hot/Cold Tofu Pudding Base (390 cal)

Icy Passion Fruit Sorbet Bowl Base (790 cal)

Tofu Pudding Series

Red Bean Tofu Pudding (635 cal)

Peanut Tofu Pudding (935 cal) Y/
Rice Ball Tofu Pudding (995 cal)

Boba Tofu Pudding (430 cal)

Taro Tofu Pudding (535 cal)

Potaro Ball Tofu Pudding (745 cal) Y] Y]
Mini Q Tofu Pudding (435 cal) &

Taro Ball Tofu Pudding (460 cal) @]

Plain Tofu Pudding (370 cal)
Tofu Pudding Signature (835 cal)
This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,

all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.

Soy Wheat Sesame
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ltem Milk
Shaved Ice

Q Mochi Milk Shaved Ice (M:735/L:1085 cal) &)
Pudding & Q Mochi Milk Shaved Ice V7451085 cal) (g
Black Sugar Boba Milk Shaved Ice (M:788/L.:1400 cal) &
Taro Mochi Milk Shaved Ice (M:788/.:1400 cal) @]
Cystal Mochi Milk Shaved Ice (M:910/L:1600 cal) Vv
Shaved Ice Base (475 cal) &

Small Bites

Q Mochi Set (330 cal)

Boba Caramel Pudding (65 cal)

Red Bean Almond Pudding (260 cal)
Q Mochi & Caramel Pudding (390 cal)
Q Mochi & Almond Pudding (590 cal)
Mung Bean Cakes (320 cal)

Tea

Black Tea (340 cal)

Jasmine Green Tea (340 cal)

Q

Oolong Green Tea (340 cal)

Herbal Tea

Herbal Tea (C:250/H:225 cal)

Lemon Herbal Tea (282 cal)

Fresh Milk Herbal Tea (C:365/H:395 cal) ]
Miss You Drink (340 cal)

Fresh Milk & Grass Jelly Herbal Tea (315 cal) @]

Allergens

Tapioca Starch

QEQ)

Q Q

Peanuts

@]

This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.

Tree Nuts Soy Wheat Sesame
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Item

Milk Teas

Black Milk Tea (C:540/H:485 cal)
Jasmine Green Milk Tea (C:650/H:585 cal)
Oolong Millk Tea (C:505/H:455 cal)

Thai Milk Tea (C:400)

Boba Milk Tea (C:635/H:635 cal)

Black Sugar Boba Milk Tea (940 cal)
Grass Jelly Milk Tea (440 cal)

Caramel Pudding Milk Tea (520 cal)
Mini Q Milk Tea (C:690/H:690 cal)
Win Win Milk Tea (C:610/H:610 cal)

Fresh Milk
Fresh Milk Black Tea (C:510/H:565 cal)

Fresh Milk Jasmine Tea (C:510/H:565 cal)
Fresh Milk Oolong Tea(C:510/H:565 cal)

Boba Fresh Milk Tea (C:710/H:710 cal)

Black Sugar Boba Fresh Milk Tea (960 cal)

Taro Fresh Milk (785 cal)

Winter Melon Tea
Winter Melon Tea (255 cal)
Lemon Winter Melon Tea (315 cal)

Grass Jelly Winter Melon Tea (245 cal)
Fresh Milk Winter Melon Tea (365 cal)
Mini Q Winter Melon Tea (465 cal)

This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,

Milk Tapioca Starch
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Allergens

)

Peanuts

Tree Nuts

peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.

Soy Wheat Sesame
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Fluffy Tea

W Fluffy Black Tea (500 cal)
Q) Fluffy Jasmine Tea (500 cal)
W Fluffy Oolong Tea (500 cal)
Fluffy Herbal Tea (360 cal)
Fluffy Winter Melon Tea (365 cal)
Fluffy Mini Q Winter Melon Tea (545 cal)
Fruit Teas
& Passion Fruit Green Tea (350 cal)
Q) Mango Green Tea (305 cal)
& Mango & Passion Fruit Green Tea (795 cal)
& Mango & Orange Green Tea (240 cal)
& Orange & Passion Fruit Green Tea (230 cal)
Q) Strawberry Green Tea (155 cal)
Q) Strawberry Orange Green Tea (195 cal)
Q) Strawberry Passion Fruit Green Tea (165 cal)
Egg Waffle
Original Egg Waffle (470 cal)
© Matcha Egg Waffle (470 cal)
Chocolate Egg Waffle (475 cal)
Chocolate Chip Egg Waffle (575 cal)
& Matcha Red Bean Egg Waffle (695 cal)
Deluxe Waffle

& Matcha Deluxe Egg Waffle (825 cal)
Chocolate Signature Egg Waffle (775 cal)

Milk
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Allergens

Tapioca Starch

Peanuts Tree Nuts Soy Wheat Sesame

¢

This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.
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Almond Series
Almond Soup Signature (720 cal)

Hot Almond Soup Base (860 cal)
Hot Almond Tofu Pudding (325 cal)
Hot Original AlImond Drink (330 cal)
Hot Boba Almond Drink (425 cal)
Hot Mini Q Almond Drink (435 cal)
Pineapple Series
Q) Pineapple Green Tea (350 cal)
Q) Almond Pineapple Green Tea (470 cal)
Q) Pineapple Passion Green Tea (790 cal)
& Pineapple Green Tea Float (740 cal)
& Pineapple Almond Pudding Float (860 cal)
Coffee
Q) Coffee Smoothie (860 cal)
& Boba Coffee Milk Tea (790 cal)
QO Coffee Milk Tea (705 cal)
& Coffee Float (215 cal)
Q& Americano (55 cal)
& Mocha w/Caramel Pudding (590 cal)
& Grass Jelly Coffee (475cal)
Q) Honeycomb Coffee (530 cal)
Q) Vietnamese (395 cal)

Milk
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Allergens

Tapioca Starch

Peanuts

This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.

Tree Nuts
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Matcha Series
& Matcha Latte (645 cal)
& Matcha Latte w/Red Bean (830 cal)
& Matcha Latte Smoothie (1375 cal)
& Fluffy Matcha Smoothie (1240 cal)
& Matcha Shaved Ice (7950 cal)
Matcha Jasmine Latte (570 cal)
& Strawberry Matcha Latte (450 cal)

& Matcha Strawberry Milk Tiramisu (650 cal)
Coco Sago
Hot/ Cold Coco Sago Signature (C:930/+:1620 cal)
Hot/Cold Coco Sago Base (565 cal)
Hot/Cold Coco Sago Drink (985 cal)

Hot/Cold Coco Mini Q Coco Sago (985 cal)
Purple Rice Series

Purple Rice Signature (7890 cal)

Purple Rice Base (7275 cal)

Purple Rice w/ Milk Tea (7910 cal)

Purple Rice w/ Fresh Milk (71920 cal)

Purple Rice w/ Boba & Fresh Milk (7800 cal)
Purple Rice w/ Mini Q & Fresh Milk (7835 cal)
Purple Rice #A (1770 cal)

Purple Rice #B (1670cal)

Purple Rice #C (1740 cal)

This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,

Milk Tapioca Starch
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Allergens

QR QR

Peanuts

Tree Nuts

@]
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peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.

Soy Wheat Sesame
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Allergens

Item Milk Tapioca Starch Peanuts Tree Nuts Soy Wheat Sesame

Savory Egg Waffle

Meat Floss Egg Waffle (290 cal) Y] Y] @]
Savory Signature Egg Waffle (250 cal) ] @] @]
QQ Mochi Egg Waffles
Original QQ Mochi Egg Waffle (255 ca) Y} & Y/
Brown Sugar QQ Mochi Egg Waffle (255 cal) ] @] @]
Chocolate QQ Mochi Egg Waffle (245 cal) « @] @]
Thai Tea

Q Thai Milk Tea Shaved Ice (M:1190/.:2375 cal) ] ] ]

O Thai Milk Tea (400 ca) ¢

O Fluffy Thai Milk Tea (555 ca) ]

W Fluffy Thai Milk Tea w/Sago & Grass Jelly (815ca) & &

W Fluffy Thai Milk Tea w/Sago (1005 cal) Y/ <

N Fluffy Thai Milk Tea w/Lychee Jelly (760 cal) ]

W Fluffy Thai Milk Tea w/Mini Q (560 cal) @] ]

Q) Thai Milk Tea Tofu Pudding Base (960 ca) ] ] @]
Creme Burlee

O Creme Brulee Black Tea (330 cal) Y/ @]

Q) Creme Brulee Green Tea (330 cal) ]

& Creme Brulee Boba Tea (@]
Creme Brulee Mini Q WMT (690 cal) ] ]

Q Creme Brulee Thai Milk Tea (@]

Q Creme Brulee Boba Tofu Pudding (760 cal) ] Y]
Creme Brulee Taro Ball Tofu Pudding (630 cal) @] @] ]

This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact, k &
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients, res

peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering. Exquisite teas, treats, desserts
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Osmanthus Series
Osmanthius Milk Shaved Ice (7160 cal)

Osmanthis Tofu Pudding (7080 cal)
Osmanthus Almond Soup (7080 cal)
Osmanthus Coffee (570 cal)
Osmanthus Black Tea (200 cal)
Osmanthus Jasmine Green Tea (200 cal)
Osmanthus Oolong Tea (200 cal)
Ube Series

Hot Ube Milk (895 cal)

Fluffy Ube Smoothie (590 cal)

Ube Milk Tea (750 cal)

Ube Milk Shaved Ice (1005 cal)

Ube & Taro Paste Signature (680 cal)
Slush

Strawberry Slush (390 cal)

Grass Jelly Slush (335 cal)

Mixed Fruit Green Tea Slush (335 cal)

Fresh Fruit Series

Strawberry Milk Shaved Ice (485 cal)
Mango Milk Shaved Ice (460 cal)

MangoBerry Milk Shaved Ice (490 cal)

Strawberry Grape Milk Shaved Ice (1350 cal)

Mango Grape Milk Shaved Ice (7310 cal)

Fluffy Grape Green Tea w/Lychee Jelly (500 cal)

Milk
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Allergens

Tapioca Starch Peanuts Tree Nuts
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This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,

peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.
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Soy Wheat Sesame
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Combos

Icy Grass Jelly A (595 cal)

Icy Grass Jelly B (495 cal)

Icy Grass Jelly C (565 cal)

Hot Grass Jelly A (770 cal)

Hot Grass Jelly B (630 cal)

Hot Grass Jelly C (690 cal)

Icy Taro Ball A (715 cal)

Icy Taro Ball B (675 cal)

Icy Taro Ball C (685 cal)

Hot Almond Soup A (780 cal)
Hot Almond Soup B (680 cal)
Hot Almond Soup C (750 cal)
Hot Red Bean Soup A (905 cal)
Hot Red Bean Soup B (805 cal)
Hot Red Bean Soup C (875 cal)
Toppings

Boba (730 cal)

Condensed Milk (60 cal)
Coconut (60 cal)

Peanuts (220 cal)

Rice Balls (280 cal)

Brown Sugar Boba (285 cal)
Grass Jelly (40 cal)

Winter Melon Jelly (45 cal)

Milk
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Allergens

Tapioca Starch
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This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients,
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering.

Tree Nuts Soy Wheat Sesame
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Toppings

Red Beans (715 cal)
Almond Pudding (72 cal)
Ice Cream (80 cal)

Mini Q (730 cal)

Q Mochi (75 cal)

Taro (120 cal)

Tofu Pudding (65 cal)
Caramel Brulee (75 cal)
Potaro Balls (220 cal)

Sesame Balls (720 cal)
Taro Balls (90 cal)

Allergens

Milk Tapioca Starch Peanuts Tree Nuts Soy Wheat Sesame
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This allergen matrix is based on standard recipes and supplier information. While we take precautions to reduce cross-contact,
all products are prepared in shared kitchen areas and may contain or come into contact with milk and milk-derived ingredients, r es

peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat (gluten), sesame, tapioca, mango, and other allergens. Please inform staff of any food allergies before ordering. ErtLis e e TR astarts





